Comprehensive’s CSW-HD442-4K60 high performance HDMI Matrix with 4 HDMI inputs and 4 HDMI outputs.
It allows any four sources to be shown on the any of the four displays simultaneously, and supports 4Kx2K@60Hz
(YCbCr 4:2:0). It supports reception of any audio data conforming to the HDMI specification, such as PCM, at up to
192kHz compressed audio (IEC 61937), DSD, DST, DTS, HBR and four channel ARC control. Can be operated easily
through on-panel buttons, IR remote controller, RS-232 or IP control.
1-800-526-0242
HDMI 4x4 True Matrix Switcher Splitter with Control
H
D
M
I
S
W
IT
C
H
E
R
S
Features
• Switches any 4 HDMI inputs to any 4 HDMI outputs
• Supports HDCP 2.2
• Supports resolutions up to 4Kx2K@60Hz (YCbCr 4:2:0)
• Each display’s inputs can be switched with the IR remote control, through RS232, or over IP
• Supports reception of any audio data conforming to the HDMI specification such as PCM at up to 192kHz, compressed audio
   (IEC 61937), DSD, DST, DTS and HBR.
• Supports four channel ARC control
• 2 Year Warranty
Specifications
CSW-HD442-4K60 - HDMI 4x4 True Matrix Switcher Splitter with Control
Video Bandwidth:300MHz/3Gbps
Output Resolution: 4k2k@30Hz with 24bit RGB/YcbCR 4:4:4/YCBCR 4:2:2,and up to 4k2k@60Hz with 12bit YCBCR 4:2:0
Deep Color support 48/36/30/24-bit
Input Ports: 4x HDMI female
Output Ports: 4x HDMI female
Power Supply: DC 12V 2.5A  CE/FCC/UL Certified
ESD Protection: ± 8kV (air-gap discharge) Human Body Model: ± 4kV (contact discharge)
Dimensions: 17.5” (440mm)(W) X 4.4” (110mm) (D) X 1.75” (45mm) (H)
Weight: 2.5 lbs.
Power Consumption (Max): 12W
Warranty: 2 Years